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Linda Headland

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Linda Headland
Postcode

Date of birth June 1948
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MIENTERPRISE SCOTLAND
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY
MIENTERPRISE SCOTLAND
(MEMBERSHIP) CIC

ALTRUM

CCPS - COALITION OF CARE AND
SUPPORT PROVIDERS IN
SCOTLAND

ELCAP

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
SC454954

SC429055

SC200306

SC279913

SC116745

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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910312586

910312586

Scottish

App. Date

App. Date
19/09/2013

20/08/2012
25/03/2005

14/02/2005

19/06/1989

Res. Date

Res. Date
06/06/2014

29/09/2014

24/06/2013

17/09/2009

31/08/2013

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director

Director

Company
Secretary



